
2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 2022-23 2023-24

Arts and Communication
Communication

College Total

Business and Economics

Accounting

Applied Economics

Business Administration

Data Analytics

Environmental Safety and Health

Finance

Marketing

School Business Management

College Total

Education and Professional
Studies

Applied Kinesiology

Business Education

Communication Sciences and Disorders

Counseling

Curriculum and Instruction

Early Childhood Education Policy

Higher Education Leadership

Instructional Design and Learning Technology

Professional Development

Professional Studies

Special Education

College Total

Letters and Sciences

Applied Biotechnology

Computer Science

Cybersecurity

School Psychology

Social Work

College Total

Grand Total

13

13

10

10

9

9

3

3

7

7

4

4

8

8

3

3

9

9

2

2

394

23

10

7

30

24

300

366

9

1

8

26

15

305

2

365

11

10

30

9

301

4

266

10

3

23

211

19

282

13

26

214

2

27

284

10

29

183

6

56

257

9

23

160

9

56

270

7

11

168

3

81

243

6

5

151

4

77

272

8

5

174

85

151

43

18

11

8

8

35

16

6

6

152

48

13

18

9

46

12

6

153

42

45

2

10

26

19

9

155

42

56

8

29

9

11

176

32

78

40

25

1

156

34

69

39

11

3

130

16

62

37

14

1

120

20

53

28

16

3

123

12

52

39

12

8

130

35

32

1

43

13

6

110

59

19

24

8

105

54

23

17

10

1

68

30

24

3

11

80

39

26

15

64

27

24

13

26

19

7

23

23

23

23

26

26

13

13
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University of Wisconsin‐Whitewater
Graduate Degrees Awarded

by College and Major

Note: Counts include first and second degrees awarded; headcounts are duplicated for those with two distinct degrees. Additional definitions are available in the IRAP Glossary on the IRAP Website.
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