University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Graduate Degrees Awarded

by College and Major

		2014-15	2015-16	2016-17	2017-18	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22	2022-23	2023-24
Arts and Communication	Communication	2	9	3	8	4	7	3	9	10	13
	College Total	2	9	3	8	4	7	3	9	10	13
Business and Economics	Accounting	85	77	81	56	56	27	19	4	2	
	Applied Economics		4	3	9	6	2				
	Business Administration	174	151	168	160	183	214	211	301	305	300
	Data Analytics								9	15	24
	Environmental Safety and Health	5	5	11	23	29	26	23	30	26	30
	Finance							3	10	8	7
	Marketing									1	10
	School Business Management	8	6	7	9	10	13	10	11	9	23
	College Total	272	243	270	257	284	282	266	365	366	394
Education and Professional Studies	Applied Kinesiology										6
	Business Education	6	8	3	1	3	1	11	9	6	6
	Communication Sciences and Disorders	13	12	16	14	11	25	9	19	12	16
	Counseling	43	39	28	37	39	40	29	26	46	35
	Curriculum and Instruction	1									
	Early Childhood Education Policy										8
	Higher Education Leadership							8	10	9	8
	Instructional Design and Learning Technology								2	18	11
	Professional Development	32	52	53	62						
	Professional Studies					69	78	56	45	13	18
	Special Education	35	12	20	16	34	32	42	42	48	43
	College Total	130	123	120	130	156	176	155	153	152	151
Letters and Sciences	Applied Biotechnology									1	
	Computer Science					7	13	15	11	10	8
	Cybersecurity								3	17	24
	School Psychology	13	26	23	23	19	24	26	24	23	19
	Social Work						27	39	30	54	59
College Total		13	26	23	23	26	64	80	68	105	110
	Grand Total	417	401	416	418	470	529	504	595	633	668

Note: Counts include first and second degrees awarded; headcounts are duplicated for those with two distinct degrees. Additional definitions are available in the IRAP Glossary on the IRAP Website.

Institutional Research, Assessment, and Planning, UW-Whitewater 10/2024